
Lake Atalanta - October 2019

10/01/2019 - 10/31/2019 Lake Atalanta

Total 14962

Peak Day Sun, 20 Oct, 2019 (1,175)

Minimum Day Thu, 24 Oct, 2019 (10)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 20

Daily Average 483

Average Workday Traffic 418

Average Weekend Traffic 670

Weekly Average 3379

Monthly Average 14691

Date Lake Atalanta

Tue, Oct 1, 2019 606

Wed, Oct 2, 2019 664

Thu, Oct 3, 2019 632

Fri, Oct 4, 2019 522

Sat, Oct 5, 2019 732

Sun, Oct 6, 2019 58

Mon, Oct 7, 2019 744

Tue, Oct 8, 2019 589

Wed, Oct 9, 2019 585

Thu, Oct 10, 2019 115

Fri, Oct 11, 2019 237

Sat, Oct 12, 2019 622

Sun, Oct 13, 2019 1007

Mon, Oct 14, 2019 794

Tue, Oct 15, 2019 289

Wed, Oct 16, 2019 654

Thu, Oct 17, 2019 514

Fri, Oct 18, 2019 654

Sat, Oct 19, 2019 612

Sun, Oct 20, 2019 1175

Mon, Oct 21, 2019 218

Tue, Oct 22, 2019 382

Wed, Oct 23, 2019 481

Thu, Oct 24, 2019 10

Fri, Oct 25, 2019 124

Sat, Oct 26, 2019 143

Sun, Oct 27, 2019 1010

Mon, Oct 28, 2019 390

Tue, Oct 29, 2019 204

Wed, Oct 30, 2019 49

Thu, Oct 31, 2019 146


